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highlights

cast iron work table with precisely polished and smoothed surface,
with frontside tilt from 0° to 45°

die cast aluminium blade wheels with rubber coating ensure smooth
run and long life span of blades

saw blade width from 6mm to 15mm

2 blade speeds enable processing of various material types
extractable table

movable stand

included in delivery: saw blade, movable base frame, miter gauge and
rip fence included in delivery




HBS300J 230V // wood bandsaw

technical details

motor power sl in W
voltage
table height in mm

table size in mm
max. cutting height 90° in mm

saw band width in mm
saw band in mm
net weight in kg
packaging width in mm

EAN code

750

230V

1000
600-860x400

165

6-15

2240

78

500
9120039901169

motor power s6 in W
suction port in mm
outreach in mm
swivel range

max. cutting width at parallel fence
in mm

band wheel diameter in mm
gross weight in kg
packaging length in mm

packaging height in mm

5%&"
3/

1050
40/50/75/100
305

0°-45°

300

315
83




