HBS300J_230V // wood bandsaw



highlights

- cast iron work table with precisely polished and smoothed surface, with frontside tilt from 0° to 45°
- die cast aluminium blade wheels with rubber coating ensure smooth run and long life span of blades
- saw blade width from 6mm to 15mm
- 2 blade speeds enable processing of various material types
- extractable table
- movable stand

included in delivery: saw blade, movable base frame, miter gauge and rip fence included in delivery



499,00

HBS300J_230V // wood bandsaw



technical details

motor power s1 in W	750
voltage	230V
table height in mm	1000
table size in mm	600-860x400
max. cutting height 90° in mm	165
saw band width in mm	6-15
saw band in mm	2240
net weight in kg	78
packaging width in mm	500
EAN code	9120039901169

motor power s6 in W	1050
suction port in mm	40/50/75/100
outreach in mm	305
swivel range	0°-45°
max. cutting width at parallel fence in mm	300
band wheel diameter in mm	315
gross weight in kg	83
packaging length in mm	1.100
packaging height in mm	400